CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 21

WEEK ENDI NG MAY 26, 2018
VEEK ENDI NG MAY 27, 2017

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2nd QIR

1, 851, 500
213, 507

2, 065, 007

740, 461
244, 963
181, 360
109, 831
60, 470
46, 796
38, 374
136, 152
41, 271
28, 291
138, 946
34, 002
74,351
12, 280
7,116
1,139
7,775
12,114
11, 380
56, 096

2018
VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR WEEK
21 TO DATE TO DATE 21
95, 778 735, 511 1,917, 707 96, 796
13, 333 103, 190 263, 185 10, 437
109, 111 838, 701 2,180, 892 107, 233
35, 067 265, 209 734,677 34,678
14, 200 105, 527 263, 188 13, 428
9, 464 75, 266 195, 596 8, 408
5, 312 43, 143 108, 677 5, 323
2,916 23, 387 60, 053 2, 886
3, 059 19, 614 57,514 3,371
2,252 17, 665 42,677 2,140
8,001 63, 870 151, 236 7,106
2,638 19, 959 46, 212 2,268
1,598 11, 957 30,918 1,317
7,256 53, 388 142, 487 6, 494
1, 855 14, 654 36, 155 1,734
4,023 31, 813 83,120 3, 649
814 6, 806 16, 106 715
405 3,084 8, 035 383
64 538 1,528 48
455 3,911 10, 051 239
444 4,522 13, 127 510
539 4,000 10, 984 536
2,854 20, 478 56, 402 3, 219
103, 216 788, 791 2,068, 743 98, 452
212, 327 1,627,492 4, 249, 635 205, 685

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
21 TO DATE  TO DATE
(1.05)%  1.92 % 3.58 %
27.75 % 27.60 % 23.27 %
1.75 %  4.51 % 5.61 %
1.12 %  2.76 % (0.78)%
5.75 %  7.99 % 7.44 %
12.56 % 12.86 % 7.85 %
(0.21)%  3.49 % (1.05)%
1.04 %  4.17 % (0.69)%
(9.26)% (9.60)% 22.90 %
5.23 % 16.60 % 11.21 %
12.59 % 14.01 % 11.08 %
16.31 % 16.97 % 11.97 %
21.34 % 13.79 % 9.29 %
11.73 %  4.83 % 2.55 %
6.98 % 7.43 % 6.33 %
10.25 % 11.74 % 11.79 %
13.85 % 38.67 % 31.16 %
5.74 %  2.05 % 12.91 %
33.33 % 20.90 % 34.15 %
90.38 % 49.96 % 29.27 %
(12.94)% (2.54)% 8.36 %
0.56 % (4.42)% (3.48)%
(11.34)% (6.40)% 0.55 %
4.84 % 6.34 % 4.32 %
3.23 % 5.39 % 4.98 %



